The Joy Davis Hull International 2018

Division 4
Pitch A

Time

8:00

8:20

8:40

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40

Game

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

Team 1

Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
Liverpool CC U18
Hull Uni
Letchworth
Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
KKC Youth
Northumbria A
Manchester Wildcatz C
Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
VKC Youth B
Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
VKC Youth B
Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
VKC Youth B
Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
Liverpool CC U18
Hull Uni
Letchworth

<K<K < KC<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K KL<

Team 2

VKC Youth B

Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
Liverpool CC U18

Hull Uni

Letchworth
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
KKC Youth
Northumbria A
Manchester Wildcatz C
Liverpool CC U18

Hull Uni

Letchworth
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
KKC Youth
Northumbria A
Manchester Wildcatz C
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
KKC Youth
Northumbria A
Manchester Wildcatz C

1 Ref + timekeep

Letchworth
Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
Liverpool CC U18
Hull Uni
Letchworth
Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
KKC Youth
Northumbria A
Manchester Wildcatz C
Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
VKC Youth B
Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
Sheffield Uni
Pennine B
Meridian Mayflies
VKC Youth B
Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
VKC Youth B
Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
Liverpool CC U18
Hull Uni

1ref

Manchester Wildcatz C
VKC Youth B

Meridian R

Dolly Mixtures
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
Liverpool CC U18

Hull Uni

Letchworth
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
KKC Youth
Northumbria A
Manchester Wildcatz C
Liverpool CC U18

Hull Uni

Letchworth
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
KKC Youth
Northumbria A
Manchester Wildcatz C
Northumbria B
Manvers Mixed
Bridgend Development
KKC Youth
Northumbria A




8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40

13:10
13:30
13:50
14:10
14:30
14:50
15:10

431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

446
447
448
449
450
451
452

1st league 4A

2nd league 4A
3rd league 4A
4th league 4A
5th league 4A
1st league 4B

2nd league 4B
3rd league 4B

4th league 4B
5th league 4B
1st league 4A

2nd league 4A
3rd league 4A
4th league 4A
5th league 4A

2nd League 4Z
2nd League 4Y
1st League 4Y
1st League 4X
2nd League 4W
1st League 4W
1st League 4V

<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K KL<

1st league 4B

2nd league 4B
3rd league 4B
4th league 4B
5th league 4B
1st league 4C

2nd league 4C
3rd league 4C
4th league 4C
5th league 4C
1st league 4C

2nd league 4C
3rd league 4C
4th league 4C
5th league 4C

1st League 4Z
3rd League 4Y
3rd League 4X
2nd League 4X
3rd League 4W
3rd League 4V
2nd League 4V

5th league 4A
1st league 4A

2nd league 4A
3rd league 4A
4th league 4A
5th league 4A
1st league 4B

2nd league 4B
3rd league 4B
4th league 4B
5th league 4B
1st league 4A

2nd league 4A
3rd league 4A
4th league 4A

1st League 4V

2nd League 4Z

2nd League 4Y
1st League 4Y

1st League 4X
2nd League 4W
1st League 4W

5th league 4C
1st league 4B

2nd league 4B
3rd league 4B
4th league 4B
5th league 4B
1st league 4C

2nd league 4C
3rd league 4C
4th league 4C
5th league 4C
1st league 4C

2nd league 4C
3rd league 4C
4th league 4C

2nd League 4V
1st League 4Z
3rd League 4Y
3rd League 4X
2nd League 4X
3rd League 4W
3rd League 4V



