The Joy Davis Hull International 2018 Division 4

Pitch A

Time	Game	Team 1		Team 2	1 Ref + timekeep	1 ref
8:00	401	Sheffield Uni	V	VKC Youth B	Letchworth	Manchester Wildcatz C
8:20	402	Pennine B	V	Meridian R	Sheffield Uni	VKC Youth B
8:40	403	Meridian Mayflies	V	Dolly Mixtures	Pennine B	Meridian R
9:00	404	Liverpool CC U18	V	Northumbria B	Meridian Mayflies	Dolly Mixtures
9:20	405	Hull Uni	V	Manvers Mixed	Liverpool CC U18	Northumbria B
9:40	406	Letchworth	V	Bridgend Development	Hull Uni	Manvers Mixed
10:00	407	Sheffield Uni	V	Liverpool CC U18	Letchworth	Bridgend Development
10:20	408	Pennine B	V	Hull Uni	Sheffield Uni	Liverpool CC U18
10:40	409	Meridian Mayflies	V	Letchworth	Pennine B	Hull Uni
11:00	410	KKC Youth	V	Northumbria B	Meridian Mayflies	Letchworth
11:20	411	Northumbria A	V	Manvers Mixed	KKC Youth	Northumbria B
11:40	412	Manchester Wildcatz C	V	Bridgend Development	Northumbria A	Manvers Mixed
12:00	413	Sheffield Uni	V	KKC Youth	Manchester Wildcatz C	Bridgend Development
12:20	414	Pennine B	V	Northumbria A	Sheffield Uni	KKC Youth
12:40	415	Meridian Mayflies	V	Manchester Wildcatz C	Pennine B	Northumbria A
13:00	416	VKC Youth B	V	Liverpool CC U18	Meridian Mayflies	Manchester Wildcatz C
13:20	417	Meridian R	V	Hull Uni	VKC Youth B	Liverpool CC U18
13:40	418	Dolly Mixtures	V	Letchworth	Meridian R	Hull Uni
14:00	419	Sheffield Uni	V	Northumbria B	Dolly Mixtures	Letchworth
14:20	420	Pennine B	V	Manvers Mixed	Sheffield Uni	Northumbria B
14:40	421	Meridian Mayflies	V	Bridgend Development	Pennine B	Manvers Mixed
15:00	422	VKC Youth B	V	KKC Youth	Meridian Mayflies	Bridgend Development
15:20	423	Meridian R	V	Northumbria A	VKC Youth B	KKC Youth
15:40	424	Dolly Mixtures	V	Manchester Wildcatz C	Meridian R	Northumbria A
16:00	425	VKC Youth B	V	Northumbria B	Dolly Mixtures	Manchester Wildcatz C
16:20	426	Meridian R	V	Manvers Mixed	VKC Youth B	Northumbria B
16:40	427	Dolly Mixtures	v	Bridgend Development	Meridian R	Manvers Mixed
17:00	428	Liverpool CC U18	V	KKC Youth	Dolly Mixtures	Bridgend Development
17:20	429	Hull Uni	V	Northumbria A	Liverpool CC U18	KKC Youth
17:40	430	Letchworth	V	Manchester Wildcatz C	Hull Uni	Northumbria A

431	1st league 4A	V
432	2nd league 4A	V
433	3rd league 4A	V
434	4th league 4A	V
435	5th league 4A	V
436	1st league 4B	V
437	2nd league 4B	V
438	3rd league 4B	V
439	4th league 4B	V
440	5th league 4B	V
441	1st league 4A	V
442	2nd league 4A	V
443	3rd league 4A	V
444	4th league 4A	V
445	5th league 4A	V
446	2nd League 4Z	
447	2nd League 4Y	
448	1st League 4Y	
449	1st League 4X	
450	2nd League 4W	
451	1st League 4W	
452	1st League 4V	
	432 433 434 435 436 437 438 439 440 441 442 443 444 445 444 445 446 447 448 449 450 451	4322nd league 4A4333rd league 4A4344th league 4A4355th league 4A4361st league 4B4372nd league 4B4383rd league 4B4394th league 4B4405th league 4B4411st league 4A4422nd league 4A4433rd league 4A4444th league 4A4455th league 4A4462nd League 4A4472nd League 4Y4481st League 4Y4491st League 4W4511st League 4W

1st league 4B
2nd league 4B
3rd league 4B
4th league 4B
5th league 4B
1st league 4C
2nd league 4C
3rd league 4C
4th league 4C
5th league 4C
1st league 4C
2nd league 4C
3rd league 4C
4th league 4C
5th league 4C
1st League 4Z
3rd League 4Y
3rd League 4X
2nd League 4X
3rd League 4W
3rd League 4V

2nd League 4V

5th league 4A 1st league 4A 2nd league 4A 3rd league 4A 4th league 4A 5th league 4B 2nd league 4B 3rd league 4B 4th league 4B 5th league 4B 1st league 4A 2nd league 4A 3rd league 4A 3rd league 4A

1st League 4V 2nd League 4Z 2nd League 4Y 1st League 4Y

1st League 4X 2nd League 4W 1st League 4W 3rd league 4C 4th league 4C 5th league 4C 1st league 4C 2nd league 4C 3rd league 4C 4th league 4C 2nd League 4V 1st League 4Z 3rd League 4X 2nd League 4X 3rd League 4W

3rd League 4V

5th league 4C

1st league 4B 2nd league 4B

3rd league 4B

4th league 4B

5th league 4B

1st league 4C

2nd league 4C